
Year 6 Timetable - Autumn Term 2024/25

Wear PE kit Wednesday
Swimming Kit needed Friday

9.00-
10.00

10.00 -
10.30

11:00-12:00 13:00-14:00 14.00 – 14.30 14:30-
15:00

15.00 -
15.30

15:30-
15:40

MONDAY English Reasoning

B
R
E
A
K

T
I
M
E

Maths

L
U
N
C
H

T
I
M
E

Art Performing Arts Computing Class
Assembly

C
l
a
s
s

T
i
m
e

TUESDAY English
Whole
School
Singing

Maths Performing Arts Science

WEDNESDAY
English

Reading

Spelling
Maths

13:00-13:30

R.E
P.E

THURSDAY English Reasoning Maths History Spanish Geography

FRIDAY English
Awards

Assembly Maths Brabyns Time Swimming
1:30-3:15 Class time


